
May 19, 2015 Special Election
Registered voters in districts: 206,370

Date Daily Ballot Return Cumulative Turnout
Friday, May 01, 2015 83 83 0.04%
Monday, May 04, 2015 3,636 3,719 1.80%
Tuesday, May 05, 2015 3,474 7,193 3.49%
Wednesday, May 06, 2015 8,597 15,790 7.65%
Thursday, May 07, 2015 2,301 18,091 8.77%
Friday, May 08, 2015 6,792 24,883 12.06%
Monday May 11, 2015 6,426 31,309 15.17%
Tuesday, May 12, 2015 2,048 33,357 16.16%
Wednesday, May 13, 2015 7,686 41,043 19.89%
Thursday, May 14, 2015 1,538 42,581 20.63%
Friday, May 15, 2015 6,498 49,079 23.78%
Saturday, May 16, 2015 1,734 50,813 24.62%
Monday, May 17, 2015 6,209 57,022 27.63%
Tuesday May 19, 2015 through 11:30am 6,901 63,923 30.97%
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